Plac

Namn

Kristoffer Granath
Niclas Ekman

Kent Hoglund
Stefan Larsson
Andreas Bendoraitis
Christian Bjorhult
Robert Andersson
Jimmy Gullberg
Mikael Lindstrom
Mikael Hostman
Johan Fhors

Reine Hansson
Johan Dahl

Michael Windh
Jan-Ake Kristofersson
Bo Nordstrém

Sven Erik Lindstrém
Jenny Nordlund
Arne Miehe

Niclas Olsson

Par Ailm

Joakim Lindstrém
Maj-Britt Lindstrém
Niclas Trosso

Owe Larsson
Thomas Lindeborg
Krister Bergquist
Hakan Augustsson

den 13 augusti 2004

Resultatlista
Div 3 Norra C

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1
Spelplats: Solna BGK EB

Klubb

Stockholms BGK
Stockholms BGK
Haninge BGK
Aspuddens BGK
Stockholms BGK
Ostberga BK
Ostberga BK
Stockholms BGK
Aros BGK
Ostberga BK
Aspuddens BGK
Haninge BGK
Stockholms BGK
Stockholms BGK
Aspuddens BGK
Aros BGK

Aros BGK
Haninge BGK
Aros BGK
Ostberga BK
Aspuddens BGK
Aros BGK

Aros BGK
Ostberga BK
Aspuddens BGK
Stockholms BGK
Haninge BGK
Haninge BGK

den 27 juli 2003

S1 S2

S4 S:a

- 92
- 94
- 94
- 97
- 97
- 98
- 99
- 100
- 101
- 51
- 102
- 77
- 77
- 106
- 106
- 107
- 107
- 81
- 108
- 82
- 83
- 28
- 84
- 58
- 29
- 98

Sida

Snitt

22,7
23,0
23,5
23,5
24,3
24,3
24,5
24.8
25,0
25,3
25,5
25,5
25,7
25,7
26,5
26,5
26,8
26,8
27,0
27,0
27,3
27,7
28,0
28,0
29,0
29,0
32,7
34,0

1

av



